1
 Multi-Turn / Cermet / Industrial
 Rotor designed for automatic machine adjust interface.
 Vertical and horizontal adjust styles.
 Compatible with surface mount manufacturing processes
 RoHS compliant
Electrical Characteristics
Standard Resistance

Standard Packaging 50 PCS/Tube
Common Dimensions
RKT-3269P How to Order
        RKT-3269 -- P --- 103 -- R
Model
Style
Resistance Code
RoHS
Resistance Table
Resistance
(Ohms)
Resistance
Code
10 100
20 200
50 500
100 101
200 201
500 501
1,000 102
2,000 202
5,000 502
10,000 103
20,000 203
50,000 503
100,000 104
200,000 204
500,000 504
1,000,000 105
2,000,000 205
Special resistances available.
RKT-3269W
RKT-3269X
Tolerance: ±0.3MM EXCEPT WHERE NOTED.
Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice.
RKT-3269
1/4 ” Square SMD Trimming Potentiometer
FEATURES PICTURE
Website: www.kingtronics.com   Email: info@kingtronics.com   Tel: (852) 8106 7033   Fax: (852) 8106 7099